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ADAPTER DAHUA PFB605W

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.)

Zastosowanie uchwytu

181,68 zt
25087
PFB605W
6939554997303

92.0 mm x 121.3 mm X 284.5 mm
(3.62" x 4.78" x 11.20") (L x W x H)

Obudowa kamery
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